GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PRESS INFORMATION BUREAU

PRESS NOTE

CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN) EXAMINATION, 2023

Date: 25-10-2024

The result of the Civil Services Examination, 2023 was declared vide
Press Note dated 16.04.2024 recommending 1016 candidates in order of
merit for appointment to IAS, IFS, IPS and certain other Central Services,

Group ‘A’ and Group ‘B’ against 1143 vacancies.

2.In the said Press Note it was also informed that the Commission, in
accordance with the Rule 20 (4) & 20 (5) of the Civil Services Examination
Rules, 2023 has also maintained a Consolidated Reserve List in order of
merit below the last recommended candidate under the respective

categories.

3. As sought by the Department of Personnel & Training, the Commission
has now recommended 120 candidates which include 88 General, 05 EWS,
23 OBC, 03 SC and 01 ST, to fill up the remaining posts based on the Civil
Services Examination, 2023. The candidates, so recommended, will be
intimated directly by the DOP&T.

4. The candidature of 30 candidates is provisional.

5. The list of these 120 candidates is also available on the UPSC website i.e.

http//www.upsc.gov.in.

Roll Numbers:-
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CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN) EXAMINATION,2023

LIST OF FINALLY QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (AS A PART OF RESERVE LIST)

S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 0833006 MD NAYAB ANJUM

2 3523796 JAYANT GARG

3 6317756 RAJ VARDHAN SINGH

4 1115543 SURBHI JAIN

5 6314764 HIMANSHU

6 0402162 HIMANSHU GUPTA

7 0600672 PATIL LOKESH MANOHAR
8 6312007 SNEHA

9 3700050 DEBASMITA BAL

10 0500374 ALISHA MEHROTRA

11 6403613 ARCHITA MITTAL

12 4105030 ADITYA KESHRI

13 0234826 PAWAN PANDAY

14 1217408 OLI EZHILAN

15 3401106 DEPINDER PREET SINGH
16 7801392 ADESH SHARMA

17 0109942 THAKAR VISHARG VIJAYBHAI
18 2104893 NIKITA SINGH

19 3408083 SANJEEV KUMAR

20 3518043 TAMANNA DUA

21 0412126 BHUMI SHRIVASTAVA

22 1314589 BAWANE SARVESH ANIL
23 0861554 NITISHA THAKWANI

24 0842268 RAGHAV TANEJA

25 0822215 SIBHAM SENGUPTA

26 4110616 ANSHU KUMARI
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CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN) EXAMINATION,2023

LIST OF FINALLY QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (AS A PART OF RESERVE LIST)

S.NO ROLL NO NAME

27 5702008 ANJALI PRAKASH

28 1141474 VEDANT SINGH

29 6604006 PATWARDHAN JUILEE RAJENDRA
30 5917170 ABHAY DEEP SINGH

31 3524222 PURNIMA SUDEN

32 6807686 SHRUSTI JAIN

33 0864872 PRANSHU GUPTA

34 0335721 MEGHANA N S

35 6316708 ABEER MOHAMMAD ASAD
36 0854218 VEDANSHI

37 0803449 SHUBHAM VATS

38 6313472 NIDHI GAHLOT

39 0627011 ASHUTOSH PUJARI

40 0302953 PRAKASH A PATIL

41 0802797 SAURABH

42 5905101 ARJUN GUPTA

43 6302842 VASUDHA ARORA

44 1409285 KUMUD BARTWAL

45 1543247 UTKARSH SINHA

46 3505795 KHYATI GOYAL

47 0804322 RIYA SAINI

48 0863896 DEEPSHA BHATTACHARYA
49 0838619 SIMRAN MANCHANDA

50 5700012 MELWIN JAMES

51 0843402 SHAGUN KUMAR

52 5819370 SHUBHAM JAIN
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CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN) EXAMINATION,2023

LIST OF FINALLY QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (AS A PART OF RESERVE LIST)

S.NO ROLL NO NAME

53 0828848 ANUKRITI TOMAR

54 0824461 ATUL SHARMA

55 2629069 ABHINAV KUMAR SHUKLA
56 0848651 ISHA BARAK

57 2206847 ANUJ AGNIHOTRI

58 5817030 BHARAT PAL SINGH

59 0830062 HARSH DUBEY

60 5412833 ABHINAV SHARMA

61 0813269 PRANJAL RAI

62 0328279 VINAY KUMAR GADGE

63 6306425 GAURAV

64 0408209 LABH JAIN

65 7808097 SANCHIT SHARMA

66 0832567 BHARATI J KRISHNAN

67 0612633 RUMA SHIVANGI

68 5817402 UTKARSH PATHAK

69 0115878 RAVINDRA SINGH BHARANGAR
70 0336074 DIVYA ANN MATHEW

71 0817875 GADEPALLY SESHA SAI NIKHIL BHARADWAJ
72 0605301 RISHABH SINGH

73 3800422 AKSHAT BAKLIWAL

74 6114461 AMRITESH SHUKLA

75 0402849 AASHIMA VASWANI

76 0704795 AYUSHI MAHAPATRA

77 0403945 SINGH SURAJ KUMAR

78 0849764 AMAN AGARWAL
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LIST OF FINALLY QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (AS A PART OF RESERVE LIST)

S.NO ROLL NO NAME

79 4107654 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY
80 6004791 ADITI CHHAPARIA

81 1027767 RAMA KRISHNA B R

82 3533511 SHUBHNOOR HAZURIA

83 7002614 MANPREET

84 5811539 ANSHIKA DALAL

85 6616100 ANIMISH VAZE

86 5914576 SEEMA TOMER

87 0909207 AKASHNEEL SARMA

88 6301197 BRINDA RANDEEP SUDAN
89 0616652 PRIYA PUROHIT

90 0858356 MALOO SHRUTI RAJENDRA
91 0101532 ANKIT TAXAK

92 6318223 SHEETAL

93 1004935 THUMMALA SAIKRISHNA REDDY
94 0312753 ILAGER PRASHANTH NAGAPPA
95 1220405 JAGANNATHAN D

96 0404189 SHIVANI SAHU

97 6501719 SREELAKSHMIK V

98 1109955 PRERNA YADAV

99 5803355 AMAN PRATAP

100 5700118 GAYATHRIP K

101 1120342 SHUBHAM YADAV

102 6315641 ALOK RANJAN

103 0321649 RAHUL R

104 1143708 AKSHAT MANDIWAL
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S.NO
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117
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119

120

ROLL NO

5601292

1128110

1137718

5905352

6312023

8000942

6315589

0900916

6409545

0853368

0842695

6903734

1126552

6629915

0233291

1703476

NAME
HEMASWETHA P

RAVINDRA DAN

KUNAL ROHILLA

SWETHA C

SHRI KISHAN YADAV

SUDHIR KUMAR

LOKESH

SUSHANT KUMAR

NEERAJ YADAV

ROSHAN PRAJAPAT

SHUBHAM SHUBH

SHIVA YADAV

AVINASH MEENA

SHINDE SAYALI SATISH

ARYENDRA KUMAR

VINAY SAROHA

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 -

25" October 2024

CONCLUDED
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