GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PRESS INFORMATION BUREAU

PRESS NOTE

CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN) EXAMINATION, 2023

Date: 25-10-2024

The result of the Civil Services Examination, 2023 was declared vide

Press Note dated 16.04.2024 recommending 1016 candidates in order of

merit for appointment to IAS, IFS, IPS and certain other Central Services,

Group 'A' and Group 'B' against 1143 vacancies.

2. In the said Press Note it was also informed that the Commission, in

accordance with the Rule 20 (4) & 20 (5) of the Civil Services Examination

Rules, 2023 has also maintained a Consolidated Reserve List in order of

merit below the last recommended candidate under the respective

categories.

3. As sought by the Department of Personnel & Training, the Commission

has now recommended 120 candidates which include 88 General, 05 EWS,

23 OBC, 03 SC and 01 ST, to fill up the remaining posts based on the Civil

Services Examination, 2023. The candidates, so recommended, will be

intimated directly by the DOP&T.

4. The candidature of 30 candidates is provisional.

5. The list of these 120 candidates is also available on the UPSC website i.e.

http//www.upsc.gov.in.

Roll Numbers:-

Contd..... 2/-

S.NO	ROLL NO	NAME
1	0833006	MD NAYAB ANJUM
2	3523796	JAYANT GARG
3	6317756	RAJ VARDHAN SINGH
4	1115543	SURBHI JAIN
5	6314764	HIMANSHU
6	0402162	HIMANSHU GUPTA
7	0600672	PATIL LOKESH MANOHAR
8	6312007	SNEHA
9	3700050	DEBASMITA BAL
10	0500374	ALISHA MEHROTRA
11	6403613	ARCHITA MITTAL
12	4105030	ADITYA KESHRI
13	0234826	PAWAN PANDAY
14	1217408	OLI EZHILAN
15	3401106	DEPINDER PREET SINGH
16	7801392	ADESH SHARMA
17	0109942	THAKAR VISHARG VIJAYBHAI
18	2104893	NIKITA SINGH
19	3408083	SANJEEV KUMAR
20	3518043	TAMANNA DUA
21	0412126	BHUMI SHRIVASTAVA
22	1314589	BAWANE SARVESH ANIL
23	0861554	NITISHA THAKWANI
24	0842268	RAGHAV TANEJA
25	0822215	SIBHAM SENGUPTA
26	4110616	ANSHU KUMARI

S.NO	ROLL NO	NAME
27	5702008	ANJALI PRAKASH
28	1141474	VEDANT SINGH
29	6604006	PATWARDHAN JUILEE RAJENDRA
30	5917170	ABHAY DEEP SINGH
31	3524222	PURNIMA SUDEN
32	6807686	SHRUSTI JAIN
33	0864872	PRANSHU GUPTA
34	0335721	MEGHANA N S
35	6316708	ABEER MOHAMMAD ASAD
36	0854218	VEDANSHI
37	0803449	SHUBHAM VATS
38	6313472	NIDHI GAHLOT
39	0627011	ASHUTOSH PUJARI
40	0302953	PRAKASH A PATIL
41	0802797	SAURABH
42	5905101	ARJUN GUPTA
43	6302842	VASUDHA ARORA
44	1409285	KUMUD BARTWAL
45	1543247	UTKARSH SINHA
46	3505795	KHYATI GOYAL
47	0804322	RIYA SAINI
48	0863896	DEEPSHA BHATTACHARYA
49	0838619	SIMRAN MANCHANDA
50	5700012	MELWIN JAMES
51	0843402	SHAGUN KUMAR
52	5819370	SHUBHAM JAIN

S.NO	ROLL NO	NAME
53	0828848	ANUKRITI TOMAR
54	0824461	ATUL SHARMA
55	2629069	ABHINAV KUMAR SHUKLA
56	0848651	ISHA BARAK
57	2206847	ANUJ AGNIHOTRI
58	5817030	BHARAT PAL SINGH
59	0830062	HARSH DUBEY
60	5412833	ABHINAV SHARMA
61	0813269	PRANJAL RAI
62	0328279	VINAY KUMAR GADGE
63	6306425	GAURAV
64	0408209	LABH JAIN
65	7808097	SANCHIT SHARMA
66	0832567	BHARATI J KRISHNAN
67	0612633	RUMA SHIVANGI
68	5817402	UTKARSH PATHAK
69	0115878	RAVINDRA SINGH BHARANGAR
70	0336074	DIVYA ANN MATHEW
71	0817875	GADEPALLY SESHA SAI NIKHIL BHARADWAJ
72	0605301	RISHABH SINGH
73	3800422	AKSHAT BAKLIWAL
74	6114461	AMRITESH SHUKLA
75	0402849	AASHIMA VASWANI
76	0704795	AYUSHI MAHAPATRA
77	0403945	SINGH SURAJ KUMAR
78	0849764	AMAN AGARWAL

S.NO	ROLL NO	NAME
79	4107654	DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY
80	6004791	ADITI CHHAPARIA
81	1027767	RAMA KRISHNA B R
82	3533511	SHUBHNOOR HAZURIA
83	7002614	MANPREET
84	5811539	ANSHIKA DALAL
85	6616100	ANIMISH VAZE
86	5914576	SEEMA TOMER
87	0909207	AKASHNEEL SARMA
88	6301197	BRINDA RANDEEP SUDAN
89	0616652	PRIYA PUROHIT
90	0858356	MALOO SHRUTI RAJENDRA
91	0101532	ANKIT TAXAK
92	6318223	SHEETAL
93	1004935	THUMMALA SAIKRISHNA REDDY
94	0312753	ILAGER PRASHANTH NAGAPPA
95	1220405	JAGANNATHAN D
96	0404189	SHIVANI SAHU
97	6501719	SREELAKSHMI K V
98	1109955	PRERNA YADAV
99	5803355	AMAN PRATAP
100	5700118	GAYATHRI P K
101	1120342	SHUBHAM YADAV
102	6315641	ALOK RANJAN
103	0321649	RAHUL R
104	1143708	AKSHAT MANDIWAL



# LIST OF FINALLY QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (AS A PART OF RESERVE LIST)

S.NO 105	ROLL NO 5601292	NAME HEMASWETHA P	
106	1128110	RAVINDRA DAN	
107	1137718	KUNAL ROHILLA	
108	5905352	SWETHA C	
109	6312023	SHRI KISHAN YADAV	
110	8000942	SUDHIR KUMAR	
111	6315589	LOKESH	
112	0900916	SUSHANT KUMAR	
113	6409545	NEERAJ YADAV	
114	0853368	ROSHAN PRAJAPAT	
115	0842695	SHUBHAM SHUBH	
116	6903734	SHIVA YADAV	
117	1126552	AVINASH MEENA	
118	6629915	SHINDE SAYALI SATISH	
119	0233291	ARYENDRA KUMAR	
120	1703476	VINAY SAROHA	

CONCLUDED

## UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 -

25<sup>th</sup> October 2024